Form 26

VOte IZ' Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement
Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
Local Jurisdiction: Calgary Board of Education, Province of Alberta REEEE ' E‘E E‘J i .

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
Calendar year of disclosure 2025 04 205
Full name of candidate Cynthia (Cindy) Dubray SE? "
: : Time: _{_ﬂﬁ___ am@)
Candidate’s mailing address Ve

Calgary . Alberta. Postal code

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ el
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the ¢ 3,150.00
contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE:
For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3) $
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 8,430.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $
election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue $
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $
TOTAL REVENUE
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) g_ 11,630.00
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-28)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

. . g 9539.78
11. Total paid campaign expenses
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $ §,530.78

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)  §__ 2:090.22

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

C/IMM September 1, 2025

Signature of Candidate f " Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

ITIS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 04 2025

Time: /-‘ Q ? am/fpm
THE CITY OF CALG
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CINDY DUBRAY CAMPAIGN DONATIONS

CONTRIBUTION CUMULATIVE
DATE NAME ADDRESS CITY / PROVINCE POSTAL CODE
AMOUNI AMOUNT
08-Mar-25 Cindy Dubray [Candidate) Calgary, Alberta $ 5,250.00
05-May-25 Cindy Dubray {Candidate) Calgary, Alberta $ 1,050.00
23-May-25 Cindy Dubray (Candidate) Calgary, Alberta $ 1,050.00
04-Jun-25 _ Calgary, Alberta $ 30.00
23-Jul-25 Cindy Dubray (Candidate) Calgary, Alberta $ 1,050.00 $ 8,430.00
Jan1- July 31 Donations of $50 or less - cumulative $ 5000 $ 50.00
22-May-25 Robert Dubray Calgary, Alherta $ 2,000.00
04-Jun-25 _ Calgary, Alberta $ 50.00
22-Jul-25 Ashiey Pearce (Grandan) Calgary, Alberta $ 10000 $ 3,150.00
TOTALDONATIONS $ 11,630.00
ittt
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Date

08-Mar-25
14-Mar-25
05-May-25
07-May-25
07-May-25
22-May-25
27-Apr-25
21-May-25
23-May-25

23-May-25

02-Jun-25
03-Jul-25
26-Jul-25

March to July

Supplier

Western Impact Consulting
Calgary Police Service

Western Impact Consulting
Calgary Registry Services
Election and Information Service
Bow Valley Credit Union

Staples

Staples

Western impact Consulting
Staples

Kincora Community Association
Western Impact Consulting
Vista Print

Stripe

Description

Campaign Services Inv #1141

Police Information Check

Campaign Services Inv #1452
Commissioner of Oaths on Nomination Form
Momination Fee

Member Fee

Business Cards

Business Cards

Campaign Services Inv #1454

Campaign Supplies (volunteer tags, donation
box, etc.}

Stampede Breakfast - Candidate Table
Campaign Services Inv #1461
Custom Flyers

Donation Collection Fees

Amount without GST

®M o B B B e B W

“® B B 4

5,000.00
75.00
1,000.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
18.98

1,000.00

250.00
1,000.00
256.80
470

“w » » N

GST

250.00

0.95
299
50.00

50.00
12.84

“w o o B B o W o

Y

“w B B o

Total

5,250.00
75.00
1,050.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
19.93
32.98
1,050.00

337.53

250.00
1,050.00
269.64

470 $

Cumulative Total

9,539.78






