

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Local Authorities Election Act

Local	Jurisdiction: Calgary Board of Education, Province of Alberta	RECEIV ELECTIONS C	ED BY . 147.4)
Caler	ndar year of disclosure 2025		
Full name of candidate Cynthia (Cindy) Dubray			4 2025
	idate's mailing address	Time: /: 03	
Calga		THE CITE OF	
This f	form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public	document.	
Camp	aign Revenue for Calendar Year		
CAMP	AIGN CONTRIBUTIONS		
1.	Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$_	50.00
2.	Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)	the \$_	3,150.00
	NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, re	al property or service	e contributions.
3.	Deduct total amount of contributions returned	\$_	
4.	Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$_	
OTHER	SOURCES		
5.	Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$_	8,430.00
6.	Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$_	
7.	Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign	\$_	
8.	Total amount of other revenue	\$_	
9.	Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$_	
TOTAL	REVENUE		
10	. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)	\$_	11,630.00

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

9,539.78

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

9,539.78

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

\$ 2,090.22

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature of Candidate

September 1, 2025

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 0 4 2025

Time: /:03 ampm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

CINDY DUBRAY CAMPAIGN DONATIONS

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY / PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE	NTRIBUTION AMOUNT	MULATIVE MOUNT
09-Mar-25	Cindy Dubray (Candidate)		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 5,250.00	
05-May-25	Cindy Dubray (Candidate)		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 1,050.00	
23-May-25	Cindy Dubray (Candidate)		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 1,050.00	
04-Jun-25			Calgary, Alberta		\$ 30.00	
23-Jul-25	Cindy Dubray (Candidate)		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 1,050.00	\$ 8,430.00
Jan 1 - July 31	Donations of \$50 or less - cumulativ	е			\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
22-May-25	Robert Dubray		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 3,000.00	
04-Jun-25			Calgary, Alberta		\$ 50.00	
22-Jul-25	Ashley Pearce (Grandan)		Calgary, Alberta		\$ 100.00	\$ 3,150.00
	TOTAL DONATIONS					\$ 11,630.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 0 4 2025

Time: /.03 arr/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Date	Supplier	Description	Amount w	ithout GST	GST	Total	Cumulative Total
09-Mar-25	Western Impact Consulting	Campaign Services Inv #1141	\$	5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00	
14-Mar-25	Calgary Police Service	Police Information Check	\$	75.00		\$ 75.00	
05-May-25	Western Impact Consulting	Campaign Services Inv #1452	\$	1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	
07-May-25	Calgary Registry Services	Commissioner of Oaths on Nomination Form	\$	25.00		\$ 25.00	
07-May-25	Election and Information Service	Nomination Fee	\$	100.00		\$ 100.00	
22-May-25	Bow Valley Credit Union	Member Fee	\$	25.00	\$	\$ 25.00	
27-Apr-25	Staples	Business Cards	\$	18.98	\$ 0.95	\$ 19.93	
21-May-25	Staples	Business Cards	\$	29.99	\$ 2.99	\$ 32.98	
23-May-25	Western Impact Consulting	Campaign Services Inv #1454	\$	1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	
23-May-25	Staples	Campaign Supplies (volunteer tags, donation box, etc.)				\$ 337.53	
02-Jun-25	Kincora Community Association	Stampede Breakfast - Candidate Table	\$	250.00	\$ 	\$ 250.00	
03-Jul-25	Western Impact Consulting	Campaign Services Inv #1461	\$	1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	
26-Jul-25	Vista Print	Custom Flyers	\$	256.80	\$ 12.84	\$ 269.64	
March to July	Stripe	Donation Collection Fees	\$	4.70		\$ 4.70 \$	9,539.78

